
New Tinsukia - Amritsar Special (PT)/05933 - COVR - NFR 
BUI/Ballia to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction 
21h 48m - 1062 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 09:00 0 1 0 70 125 NFR
2 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 102 59 103 NFR
3 MXN Mariani Junction 11:25 11:35 10m 0 1 157 29 117 NFR
4 FKG Furkating Junction 12:55 12:57 2m 0 1 195 77 100 NFR
5 DMV Dimapur 13:52 14:02 10m 1 265 65 NFR
6 DPU Diphu 14:36 14:38 2m 0 1 302 49 174 NFR
7 LMG Lumding Junction 15:18 15:23 5m 0 1 334 74 138 NFR
8 LKA Lanka 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 365 57 87 NFR
9 HJI Hojai 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 379 50 77 NFR
10 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 1 424 36 NFR
11 GHY Guwahati 19:33 19:53 20m 1 515 43 59 NFR
12 RNY Rangiya Junction 21:00 21:10 10m 0 1 563 50 58 NFR
13 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 0 1 672 78 60 NFR
14 NOQ New Alipurduar 00:52 00:57 5m 2 778 49 48 NFR
15 NCB New Cooch Behar 01:20 01:25 5m 0 2 797 47 49 NFR
16 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 04:05 04:20 15m 2 922 43 114 NFR
17 KIR Katihar Junction 09:00 09:15 15m 2 1125 65 32 NFR
18 KGG Khagaria Junction 11:11 11:13 2m 1 2 1250 38 39 ECR
19 BJU Barauni Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 1306 78 48 ECR
20 DES Desari 13:42 13:44 2m 0 2 1373 16 51 ECR
21 HJP Hajipur Junction 15:00 15:05 5m 1 2 1393 30 55 ECR
22 CPR Chhapra Junction 17:05 17:15 10m 1 2 1453 48 58 NER
23 BUI Ballia 18:37 18:42 5m 1 2 1519 57 65 NER
24 GCT Ghazipur City 19:50 19:55 5m 1 2 1584 31 74 NER
25 BSB Varanasi Junction 22:20 22:35 15m 5 2 1658 62 77 NR
26 ABP Akbarpur Junction 00:45 00:47 2m 0 3 1793 45 92 NR
27 FD Faizabad Junction 02:08 02:10 2m 0 3 1854 33 NR
28 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 06:00 06:10 10m 0 3 1982 69 124 NR
29 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 08:32 08:34 2m 0 3 2146 77 155 NR
30 BE Bareilly Junction 09:29 09:32 3m 2 3 2217 60 169 NR
31 MB Moradabad Junction 11:02 11:10 8m 0 3 2307 50 193 NR
32 SRE Saharanpur Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 3 2500 61 275 NR
33 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 16:30 16:54 24m 0 3 2581 75 273 NR
34 LDH Ludhiana Junction 18:25 18:35 10m 2 3 2695 57 257 NR
35 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 1 3 2752 72 237 NR
36 BEAS Beas Junction 20:10 20:12 2m 1 3 2788 53 233 NR
37 ASR Amritsar Junction 21:00 0 3 2830 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (14:33)

Jun 05 2024 (14:33)

1

1


